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Bid Tabulation for Bid #18-0256
Quotes Revisions Items Header Questions Subcontractors Routing Attachments Score Summary Back to Bid

Bid Award Validation Warnings

The following items are not awarded:[1, 2, 3]. 

# of Quotes per page: 5  Sort by: Quote Total  Ascending  Go

Total Item 
Count:

4 Total Awardable Quote 
Count:

 1  Bid 
Status:

 2BO - Bid Opened (Quotes received and opened. Ready 
for tabulation) 

Please make sure that you save your changes before you navigate to another page. 

Cancel Item info/Quote info (0000026123)LETCO GROUP LLC
<Quote: 00004600> 

The City of Fort Worth seeks bids from qualified bidders to 
establish an annual agreement for biofilter media for the 
Wa...View Detail
Item #:4    Print Sequence:0.5    Status:2BO - Opened
(Narrative Item) 

BioFilter Mix, per attached specifications. 
Item #:1    Print Sequence:1.0    Status:2BO - Opened
Quantity:3400.0    Uom:CUYD 

 $56.90

Discount: 0% 

Pine Wood Chips (Coarse), per attached specifications. 
Item #:2    Print Sequence:2.0    Status:2BO - Opened
Quantity:440.0    Uom:CUYD 

 $55.90

Discount: 0% 

Pine Park Nuggets, per attached specifications. 
Item #:3    Print Sequence:3.0    Status:2BO - Opened
Quantity:440.0    Uom:CUYD 

 $39.90

Discount: 0% 

Totals:  $Vendor Gross Total:
$ Vendor Discount:
$ Vendor Net Total:

$ Preference Discount:
$ Evaluation Total:
$ Vendor Freight:

$ Awarded: 

$235,612.00
$0.00

$235,612.00
$0.00

 $235,612.00
$0.00
$0.00 

Eval Codes: 

Pref Codes: 

Award/Unaward All: 
Award All

Unaward All

Evaluation Code Descriptions:
 = Lowest Item Price or Lowest Evaluation Quote Total 
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